Page 1/7
L2SSS • Rev. 2023-6-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
L2SSS
LED SLIM STRIP
Optional Emergency Remote
The L2SSS series showcases a slim profile, allowing for installation in tight and restrictive

Nova T NTSTV
Philips Sunrise SR1200ZTUNV
ORDERING GUIDE
L2SSS L
Series Size Lamp type Lumen package1 Volts (V) Color temperature (K) Options
L2SSS 48 - 48" L - LED S2 - 5 888 lumens (46 W) W - 120-277 40K - 4 000 EL - LINK Normally ON
emergency  remote2
1  See IES files for details.
5 When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
  For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Size Lumen
Package
LINK
Watts
(W)
LINK
lumen output
(lm)
48" S2 11 1 185
Brand Model
Leviton
IllumaTech IP710-LFZ
IllumaTech IP710-DLZ
IllumaTech IP710-D0Z
Decora DS710-10Z
Lutron
Nova T NTSTV-DV
Nova NFTV
Diva DVTV-WH
Legrand RH4FBL3PW
Dimming range: 10%-100%
1  This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions. Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals
or other electrical products on the circuit can, in certain instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation instructions. Consult dimming system
manufacturer for additional support in operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product for stable operation. Stanpro recommends to use dimmers designed to work with LED products.
Older dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
Order Code Model Number DLC Premium Unique ID1 DLC Standard Unique ID2
69041 L2SSS-24LS1-Q/40K S-Z4D8EO S-R6Q9BG
69042 L2SSS-48LS1-Q/40K S-H9O8B4 S-CBW32F
68116 L2SSS-48LS2-W/40K S-P95O1X S-0QJHAB
69044 L2SSS-96LS1-Q/40K S-DZV96E S-KGB9Z6
69045 L2SSS-96LS2-Q/40K S-2RM3IA S-48EO2R
1  Primary Use Designation: Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires
2 Primary Use Designation: Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
Page 3/7
L2SSS • Rev. 2023-6-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
DIMENSIONS
L2SSS
24"
96"
48"
ETLSN-S-2FT总装图
设 计
制图
校对
审核
签字 日期
江苏恒太照明有限公司
产品名称
料号
材料
数量 单位
共   页 第    页
尺寸分段 长度公差 尺寸分段 角度公差
＞6-30 ±0.2
±0.3
±0.5